
GAS TILTING BRATT PAN, SBG9-15 IM

1121127000

Tilting bratt pans 900

900 Series

GAS TILTING BRATT PAN, SBG9-15 IM

Ref. 1121127000 LPG

Ref. 1121127001 NG

Made of stainless steel  

Counterweighted hinged lid.

Lid can be used as benchtop when closed.

Pan capacity: 120 litres (approx.).  

Surface area: 75 dm2

Stainless steel pan, with heat diffuser bottom 10 mm. thick.  

Stainless steel tubular burner controlled by solenoid valve and 

thermostat temperature control (50 ºC to 315 ºC)

Motorized tilt system.

Safety system to extinguish the flame if the pan raises.

Water feed.

Power: 27 kW or 96 mj./h.

Dimensions: 1275 x 900 x 850* mm.

*Supplied on height adjustable legs; total height adjusts from 850mm to 

900mm

Electrical supply: 230v-1+N

UNIT NOT SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD AND PLUG.

THESE MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.

1,275.00

900.00

850.00

228.00 269.00

1.68

Length

Depth

Height

Weight

Volume

mm 

mm 

mm 

Kg

m3

0.06

230v-1+N

 NO

NO

Electric power

Voltage 230V -1+N

Voltage 230V - III

Voltage 400V - III+N

GAS

27.00

KW

KWPower

Kcal/h 23,220.00

2.09

37.00

2.65

18.00

LPG Consumption (kg/h)

Natural gas Consumption (m3/h)

Presure (g/cm2)

Pressure (g/cm2)

PLUMBING - WATER

Connections X Y Z Diameter

99AP57Certification EQNET- CE

Information

DIMENSIONS

1,330.00

1,110.00

1,135.00

0.98

ELECTRICITY

STEAM

AIR

Not used

Not used

Article Packed

1.025 764 150ELECTRICITY

1.230 575 105COLD WATER 1/2"

1.230 635 105GAS R.3/4"G


