



900 Series

Tilting bratt pans 900

GAS TILTING BRATT PAN, SBG9-15 IM

1121127000

<u>DIMENSIONS</u>		<u>Article</u>	<u>Packed</u>
Length	mm	1,275.00	1,330.00
Depth	mm	900.00	1,110.00
Height	mm	850.00	1,135.00
Weight	Kg	228.00	269.00
Volume	m3	0.98	1.68

ELECTRICITY

 Electric power
 KW
 0.06

 Voltage 230V -1+N
 230v-1+N

 Voltage 230V - III
 NO

 Voltage 400V - III+N
 NO

PLUMBING - WATER

GAS

Power	KW	27.00
	Kcal/h	23,220.00
LPG	Consumption (kg/h)	2.09
	Presure (g/cm2)	37.00
Natural gas	Consumption (m3/h)	2.65
ratarar gao	Pressure (g/cm2)	18.00

<u>STEAM</u>

Not used

<u>AIR</u>

Not used

GAS TILTING BRATT PAN, SBG9-15 IM

Ref. 1121127000 LPG Ref. 1121127001 NG

Made of stainless steel Counterweighted hinged lid.

Lid can be used as benchtop when closed.

Pan capacity: 120 litres (approx.).

Surface area: 75 dm2

Stainless steel pan, with heat diffuser bottom 10 mm. thick. Stainless steel tubular burner controlled by solenoid valve and

thermostat temperature control (50 °C to 315 °C)

Motorized tilt system.

Safety system to extinguish the flame if the pan raises.

Water feed.

Power: 27 kW or 96 mj./h.

Dimensions: 1275 x 900 x 850* mm.

*Supplied on height adjustable legs; total height adjusts from 850mm to

900mm

Electrical supply: 230v-1+N

UNIT NOT SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD AND PLUG. THESE MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.

Certification EQNET-CE

99AP57

Connections	X	Υ	Z	Diameter	Information
ELECTRICITY	1.025	764	150		_
COLD WATER	1.230	575	105	1/2"	
GAS	1.230	635	105	R.3/4"G	x

